
WPA Directory

MS Principal

Sheena Fletcher - sfletcher@wpanc.org

Elem Principal

Bradford Shackelford - bshackelford@wpanc.org

Director of HR

Rebecca Whittle - rwhittle@wpanc.org

Director of Finance

Natalie Barber - nbarber@wpanc.org

Elem Asst Principal

Chelsea Cashion - ccashion@wpanc.org

Community Relations

wpacommunity@wpanc.org



HS Principal

Jessica Jones - jjones@wpanc.org

HS Counselor

Catherine White - cwhite@wpanc.org

HS Asst Principal

Barb Webber - bweber@wpanc.org

MS Dean of Scholars

Cynthia Dukes - cdukes@wpanc.org

Admissions/Registration

Anitha Freeman - afreeman@wpanc.org
Lysandra Cruz - lcruz@wpanc.org



Testing Coordinator K-12

Rhonda Olds - rolds@wpanc.org 

Testing Assistant 9-12

Lisa Page- lpage@wpanc.org 


